1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910782816403321
Derdzinski Joseph L

Internal security services in liberalizing states [[electronic resource] ] :
transitions, turmoil, and (in)security / / by Joseph L. Derdzinski

Aldershot, Hants, England ; ; Burlington, VT, : Ashgate Pub. Company,
c2009

1-315-58929-X

1-317-11446-9

1-317-11445-0

1-282-05464-3

9786612054648

0-7546-9669-3

1 online resource (180 p.)

363.28

Democratization

Internal security

Political violence - Prevention
Human rights

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia
Includes index.

Cover; Contents; List of Figures and Tables; Acknowledgements; List of
Abbreviations; Introduction; 1 Democratization and the Internal

Security Services: Principal Approaches and Findings; 2 Commander of
the Faithful: Morocco, the King, and the Internal Security Services; 3
Indonesia’s Intelligence and Security Services: The White of my Bones?;
4 Reforming the Security Sector: Findings and Recommendations;
References; Index

Among the states that have moved from authoritarianism in the past 15
years, most have not moved beyond the mere procedures of
democracy. This excellent scholarly resource provides a comparative
account of the internal security situations of Morocco and Indonesia,
and focuses on democracy and its non-democratic institutions in an
era of stalled liberalization.






