

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910782816403321
Autore	Derdzinski Joseph L
Titolo	Internal security services in liberalizing states [[electronic resource]] : transitions, turmoil, and (in)security / / by Joseph L. Derdzinski
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Aldershot, Hants, England ; ; Burlington, VT, : Ashgate Pub. Company, c2009
ISBN	1-315-58929-X 1-317-11446-9 1-317-11445-0 1-282-05464-3 9786612054648 0-7546-9669-3
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (180 p.)
Disciplina	363.28
Soggetti	Democratization Internal security Political violence - Prevention Human rights
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di contenuto	Cover; Contents; List of Figures and Tables; Acknowledgements; List of Abbreviations; Introduction; 1 Democratization and the Internal Security Services: Principal Approaches and Findings; 2 Commander of the Faithful: Morocco, the King, and the Internal Security Services; 3 Indonesia's Intelligence and Security Services: The White of my Bones?; 4 Reforming the Security Sector: Findings and Recommendations; References; Index
Sommario/riassunto	Among the states that have moved from authoritarianism in the past 15 years, most have not moved beyond the mere procedures of democracy. This excellent scholarly resource provides a comparative account of the internal security situations of Morocco and Indonesia, and focuses on democracy and its non-democratic institutions in an era of stalled liberalization.

